Two Percent Club Proofing for March 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:00 Right Action 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -14.12
Doncaster
Single 30th 20:30 Limerick Lord 7.00 3.00 Win 1 12.60 -38.12
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Cabaret Queen 8.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -50.72
Single 30th 15:15 Kempton |Desert Wind 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -47.72
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:50 Navan |Soffia 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -44.72
Single 30th 14:30 Stratford |Carrigmoorna 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -41.72
Matt
Single 30th 13:50 Mokarris 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -62.72
Doncaster
Single 29th 19:30 Lawmaking 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -59.72
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:55 Up Ten Down 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -56.72
Newcastle Two
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:55 Astracad 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -53.72
\Wetherby
Single 29th 15:45 Fontwell |New 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -50.72
Millennium
Single 29th 15:35 Lingfield |Emenem 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -47.72
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:40 Fontwell |Hey Bill 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -44.72
Single 28th 15:55 El Hombre 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -41.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 14:20 French Twist 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -38.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 14:00 Keep The River 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -35.72
Newcastle
Single 27th 15:55 The Great Wall 6.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -32.72
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:00 Lingfield |Wall Of 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -29.72
(A.W) Sapphire
Single 26th 19:30 Soul Searching 5.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -26.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 16:10 Hexham |Hattons Hill 12.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -23.72
Single 26th 15:10 Hexham |Sory 34.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -20.72
Single 26th 14:40 Hexham |Snookered 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -17.72
Single 25th 17:00 Lingfield |Tobacco Road 10.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -14.72
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:45 Gamain 7.00 3.00 Win 1 17.10 -11.72
\Wincanton
Single 25th 14:30 Lingfield |Kafeel 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -28.82
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:35 Carlisle |Some Can 9.00 3.00 Win 1 13.20 -25.82
Dance
Single 23rd 16:45 Kelso Benny's Secret 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -39.02
Single 23rd 16:00 Bangor- |The Bay Birch 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 -36.02
on-Dee
Single 23rd 14:15 Bangor- |Snougar 10.00 3.00 Non-runner - -58.52
on-Dee
Single 22nd 19:00 Windsor Cross 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -58.52
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Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:10 Dundalk |Your Pal Tal 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -55.52
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:05 Newbury |Madiba 21.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -52.52
Passion
Single 22nd 16:10 No No Mac 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -49.52
Musselburgh
Single 21st 16:55 Pinspot 11.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -64.52
Sedgefield
Single 21st 16:25 Cork Golden Glen 34.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -61.52
Single 21st 15:00 Ludlow |Midnight Chill 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 -58.52
Single 20th 16:20 Haydock |Dartford 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -78.02
Warbler
Single 20th 15:50 Haydock |Destined To 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -75.02
Shine
Single 20th 15:40 Market |Uno Valoroso 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -88.52
Rasen
Single 20th 14:30 Market |Delirious Love 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -85.52
Rasen
Single 19th 15:50 The Sting 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -82.52
\Wetherby
Single 19th 15:15 Skipthescales 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -79.52
\Wetherby
Single 19th 14:40 Sam's Gunner 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -76.52
\Wetherby
Single 18th 15:30 Navan |Dream Conti 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -73.52
Single 18th 15:25 Holly Bush 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -70.52
Plumpton Henry
Single 18th 14:00 Midnight Bliss 7.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -67.52
Southwell
Single 17th 16:25 Carlisle |Wazowski 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -64.52
Single 17th 13:45 Wexford |Advanced 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -61.52
Virgo
Single 16th 15:10 VVado Forte 5.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -58.52
Newcastle
Single 16th 14:50 Fontwell |Marlow Moss 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -55.52
Single 16th 14:20 Limerick |Colour Me In 8.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -52.52
Single 16th 14:05 Kempton |Envoye Special 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -49.52
Single 16th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Diger Daudaie 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -46.52
Single 15th 18:45 Dundalk |Important 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -64.52
(A.W) Message
Single 15th 16:40 Dotted Swiss 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -61.52
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:35 Mr Love 6.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -58.52
Fakenham
Single 15th 16:35 Point Of 23.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -55.52
Fakenham Departure
Single 14th 20:00 Di's Gift 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -52.52
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 15:55 Hexham |Very First Time 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -49.52
Single 14th 15:05 Market |Major 17.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -46.52
Rasen Hindrance
Single 14th 14:25 Market |Minella Fiveo 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -43.52
Rasen
Single 13th 17:05 Arthur's 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -40.52
Huntingdon Reuben
Single 13th 15:55 Lingfield |Main Street 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -37.52
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:10 Santini 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -34.52
Cheltenham
Single 12th 16:50 Springtown 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -31.52
Cheltenham Lake
Single 12th 15:55 Rococo Style 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -28.52
Sedgefield
Single 12th 15:45 Gupta 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -25.52




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 11th 19:00 Kempton |Roman Spinner 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -22.52
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:20 Cadeau Du 5.50 3.00 Win 1 11.48 -19.52
Plumpton Bresil
Single 11th 15:50 Secret Door 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -31
Plumpton
Single 10th 15:55 Warwick |Gardiners Hill 11.00 3.00 Non-runner - -28
Single 10th 14:30 Tetraites Style 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -28
Musselburgh
Single 9th 18:30 Kempton|lce Canyon 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -25
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:30 Ayr Better 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -22
Getalong
Single 9th 15:40 Gowran |Doctor Phoenix 7.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -19
Park
Single 9th 15:15 Island Of Life 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -16
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 14:50 Hereford |Hillary View 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -13
Single 8th 20:45 Dundalk |Sharjah 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:30 Good Tyne Girl 6.00 3.00 Non-runner - -7
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:15 Dundalk [Plough Boy 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -7
(A.W)
Single 8th 14:20 Leicester|Cobra De Mai 5.00 3.00 Win 1 7.80 -4
Single 7th 17:30 Green Dolphin 7.00 3.00 Win 1 16.20 -11.8
\Wincanton
Single 7th 16:45 Thurles |Plan Of Attack 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -28
Single 7th 14:50 Carlisle |lwasthefutureo 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -25
nce
Single 6th 19:15 Dundalk |Van Beethoven 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -22
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:10 Fontwell |Mortens Leam 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -19
Single 6th 15:50 Catterick |Pull Together 7.50 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -16
Single 5th 19:30 Thorntoun 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -13
\Wolverhampto [Lady
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:30 Home Before 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10
Wolverhampto [Dusk
n (A.W)
Single 4th 19:45 Kiowa 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 4th 15:45 Molliana 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -6
Fakenham
Single 4th 14:40 Sackett 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -27
Fakenham
Single 4th 14:30 Roachdale 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -24
Leopardstown |House
Single 3rd 15:10 Polished Steel 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -21
Leopardstown
Single 2nd 16:40 The Herds 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18
Doncaster Garden
Single 2nd 15:35 Barney Dwan 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -15
Doncaster
Single 2nd 15:10 Newbury |Equus 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12
Amadeus
Single 2nd 14:25 Theo 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9
Doncaster
Single 2nd 14:10 Lingfield |Shackled N 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -6
(A.W) Drawn
Single 1st 15:15 Mont Royale 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3
Doncaster

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

